University of California-Davis – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Bruce D. Hammock

Program Director

University of California-Davis

Department of Entomology

Office: 90 Briggs Hall

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-7519

Fax: 530-752-1537

bdhammock@ucdavis.edu

Kathleen Dooley

Program Administrator

University of California, Davis

Department of Entomology

96A Briggs Hall

Davis CA  95616

Phone: 530-752-8465

Fax: 530-752-1537

kdooley@ucdavis.edu

Grace Bedoian

Program Administrator

University of California, Davis

Department of Entomology

96A Briggs Hall

One Shields Avenue

Davis CA  95616

Phone: 530-754-8879

Fax: 530-752-1537

superfund@ucdavis.edu

Alan R. Buckpitt

University of California-Davis

Deptment of Molecular Biosciences

220 Everson Hall: Vet Med

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-7674

Fax: 530-752-4698

arbuckpitt@ucdavis.edu

Daniel P.Y. Chang

University of California-Davis

Department of Civil & Environmental Engineering

3135 EU111

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-756-0965

dpyc@sbcglobal.net

Michael S. Denison

University of California-Davis

Department of Environmental Toxicology

4245 Meyer Hall

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-3879

Fax: 530-752-3394

msdenison@ucdavis.edu

Kathleen Dooley

University of California-Davis

Department of Entomology

96A Briggs Hall

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-8465

Fax: 530-752-1537

kdooley@ucdavis.edu

Shirley J. Gee

University of California-Davis

Department of Entomology

96A Briggs Hall

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-8465

Fax: 530-752-1537

sjgee@ucdavis.edu

J. Bruce German

University of California-Davis

Department of Food Science and Technology

212 Food Sci & Tech

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616-8598

Phone: 530-752-1486

jbgerman@ucdavis.edu

Ellen B. Gold

University of California-Davis

Department of Public health sciences: MED

106 TB 169

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-2446

Fax: 530-752-3239

ebgold@ucdavis.edu

Ian M. Kennedy

University of California-Davis

Department of Mechanical & Aeronautical Engineering

2094 Bainer Hall

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-2796

Fax: 530-752-4158

imkennedy@ucdavis.edu

Dietmar Kueltz

University of California-Davis

Department of Animal Science

2207 Meyer Hall

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: (530) 752-2991

Fax: (530) 752-0175

dkueltz@ucdavis.edu

Bill L. Lasley

University of California-Davis

Department of Population  Health and Reproduction: VET MED

430 CHE

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-8506

Fax: 530-752-5300

bllasley@ucdavis.edu

Young Moo Lee

University of California-Davis

Department of Molecurlar Structure Facility

8 Hutchison Hall

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-4328

Fax: 530-752-8969

ymlee@ucdavis.edu

John W. Newman

University of California-Davis

Department of Entomology and UCD Cancer Center

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-1009

jwnewman@ucdavis.edu

Robert H. Rice

University of California-Davis

Department of Environmental Toxicology

4243 Meyer Hall

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-5176

Fax: 530-752-3394

rhrice@ucdavis.edu

David M. Rocke

University of California-Davis

Center for Image Processing and Integrated Computing

2343 Academic Surge Building

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-0510

Fax: 530-752-2924

dmrocke@ucdavis.edu

Kate M. Scow

University of California-Davis

Department of Land, Air, and Water Resources

3236 Plant & Environmental Science

One Shields Avenue

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: 530-752-4632

Fax: 530-752-2360

kmscow@ucdavis.edu

John S. Vogel

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

7000 East Avenue, L-397

Livermore, CA 94550-9234

Phone: 925-423-4232

Fax: 925-423-7884

jsvogel@llnl.gov

